7:00 pm

7:05 pm

7:10 pm

7:15 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm

8:15 pm

8:20 pm

8:35 pm

8:40 pm

8:45 pm

RECEIVED

TOW“ Of Beh‘[lOIlt Nnw \ Foy
Office of the Board of Selectmen BT[Q [} H .G [‘1 Tl
COMMUNITY PATH ADVISORY COMMITTEE iF '2 7 0l F“ ’
(CPAC)
MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, April 17, 2013
Town Hall — Conference Room 4 at 7:00 pm

Call to Order and Introductions

Review and Approval of Minutes from Mar. 20 and Apr. 3 Meetings

Usage Numbers on Shared-Use Trails

Analysis of Questionnaire Responses

Listings of Route Options through Belmont

Information for Presentation at Town Meeting (Mon. Apr. 29)

Evaluation Criteria Revisions

Analysis of Feedback from Feb. 27 Public Forum

Discussion of BCP Logo

Action-Item Review

Adjourn

Time periods for all agenda items are approximate.

3



