## Town of Belmont Office of the Board of Selectmen



## COMMUNITY PATH ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CPAC)

APR 12 2 01 PM '13

## **MEETING AGENDA**

Wednesday, April 17, 2013 Town Hall – Conference Room 4 at 7:00 pm

7:00 pm	Call to Order and Introductions
7:05 pm	Review and Approval of Minutes from Mar. 20 and Apr. 3 Meetings
7:10 pm	Usage Numbers on Shared-Use Trails
7:15 pm	Analysis of Questionnaire Responses
7:45 pm	Listings of Route Options through Belmont
8:00 pm	Information for Presentation at Town Meeting (Mon. Apr. 29)
8:15 pm	Evaluation Criteria Revisions
8:20 pm	Analysis of Feedback from Feb. 27 Public Forum
8:35 pm	Discussion of BCP Logo
8:40 pm	Action-Item Review
8:45 pm	Adjourn

Time periods for all agenda items are approximate.

